SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 8

SI‘DCG-PROJECT NAME: QakLeaf High -School

8DCC PROJECT NO: __C-~1-08/07

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
. S ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $50,1556,5670.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $36,085,636.90

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached information.

Additlons] Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Confract Substantial
Completion date is June 1, 2010. Final Completion date is June 20, 2010,

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: One hundred eighty thousand, six huridred sixty-one_dollars and
. 93/100.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $36,085,636.90
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: - $180,661.93
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $35,004,074.97

ARCHITEGT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my cohsidered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/ER gineer, the prices gted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper rafjt to the cost of t}?%

riginal work confract under benefit-of compstitive bidding.

AN ) U Date: Ct, . / [

Signature:
Architect/Engineer”

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related fo
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order

Date: 7209

Y oue -3 3-07

SDCC Pro;ect Manager /

ACCEPTED: Signature:

Signature:

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
Schioo! Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



£671.99°081%

gILEL'028
S90ET 6ELS
05°66v'908

00°0$
E0TOT0ES
£0°08'02%

8/°0E6'601$

$6'180°VES
YE'BYRGLS
Noonaza
I10L

00'0DES 602208 PWEDLIS  LOVRLLNDD WOXH a310Na3d "WIOL aNvie
000 SHEO0PS 05474088  HOLOWHINGD WO¥d 0310NTH( SN TYNOLLIGAY
0055 ST BI85 O5COE 1Ers "ati] 'sjiog Bumod Bploj .
00°08% OSPI'ES  OD'GIS'WO% ‘U] 'sjipg Bumiog Bpucld  ZBBODODL LL00b 6002/82/L
000 60°0% 00°0$ ATNO ZONVHD SNVNANVINOD
00058 TEPITS Z2 085 6LS o1 siosseidwog cadoD sepy
007055 1evale 2E08S'slE waldinbI ARUBIV NS 6F1G006 26006 B00Z/EZL
TIGH0 SONVHO A8 US0N0SY A 1810IASHd SEI0H0 ASVAOHNd OL SNOLOANH0D
aoonk ¥89ie’ PBEIS'E0LE TWioL8ns
60055 VEGeeTs  0050recs posiedng 0E00L  BO0ZIAZ/B
00°08% 05068V PE'E0S' LS Addng uogeBiy eploj- 62001 600z/22/8
1T SONIAVS GH0J SONIAVS  IRNOAV UOUNA #0d EREN SIva
AL XVL HEMIO
ASYHOUN
sogoeac 399bad ‘aufiel peid
8092¢ 714 "ajAsaueD
SRUBAY PUZy MS G5VE
Auedwan UOPoNYSUOS YSkIed NN
20/90-1-0
+DUD. JTOOHDS HOH AVATHVO

'ONISVHONNL LOFdA



