SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _ 3

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Oakleaf High School

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-1-06/07

The Owner authorized the Contractor 15 make the following change(s) in the contract dated

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: §50,155,570 0
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $50,147.484

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached Informatioi.

Additional Timie needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Confract Substantial
Completion date is June 1, 2010. Final Completion date Is June 28, 2010.

For these changes: p Add to & Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions. of
the Contract the sum of: Nine million, nine hundred eighty-three thousand, fwo _hundred dred sixiy-
thres dollars and 91/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $50'.147;4B4.63
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $9,983,263'91
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $40,164,220.72

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER GER'EFICAT!ON in my consldered professional opinion, as Project

Architsct/Bpgineer, the pricas glioted in this Change Order are both fair and neasonable and in

the proper. it Dyto,the*cost (}fﬁingmal work contract under benefit of oompe ve bldding.

Signature; _1 \ lia R e Date: & (7 0 7
Aréhitect ¥ ’/ :

By execution of this. Change Otder, the Contractor acknowledges. that all issuss related to
compensation and ime have been resolved and payment recited herein s full compansation for
the work identifled in’ this Change Order

Date: 2-/ é/ﬁ ?

ACCEPTED: Signature:

'."ntra'dtbf

Signature: s A ‘ = Date: ;L _ ?~ % 7
SDCC Project Manager / /4 ;
APPROVED: Signature: , Date:
School Board Chairman

Mis1 5q10 EFF 7/10/08



>

L6'60Z'eRa'as  00'00L'LS SUPEE'VEOS.  £.809°BLY'6S LOVHINGD WOYH Q3LONCH Wiol

00°BB0'E6ES op'ocs o0BvZ'ezs  00008'DLE% o duf g eul] 8¥108. BODZ/SMT
02061128 00'08$ 0L208'tLs 00'BpE'eBIE -] ‘AUEEW0T MORUIAR OOULA o108 800Z/8/k
ya'pLe'288 00°05% Y2 LE8YS op20z2es OOSVWYN  $BB85008 8LI08 BOUE/MIL
o1'ECe'yEes 00058 ot'eea'BlS  D0'9EBTIES ‘punpswsju ASNDON £8D3008 2108 so0zRI
10922 Zers 00°08% cLop'ees  eEelzebes sEep-euy 2889006 81108 |00Z/aIL
08'gL'08% 00083 10°188'28 BLLLE VS wonpold 'Bpig VSN SIS 1885008 BH108 80027814
0L°8EB'SLYS nooss$ oloys'ezd  opave'zees uojpuodion jse)g wisuEy 0885008 yiios BOpZEI
00°088L1S vooss 00°006's$ 00°000'aDLE BuguSry syodg oosnil 265008 gLi08 8002914
o0'0al’2e8 oooss obook2é:  00°00D'SES weopeg ucpesiae: BUpIA 2006 8pios -BODE/OLC)
00°098'£8% 00093 oo'nia'ss  op‘cog'eRs uopBEoHgR ] UeopellY ©  EEZG0DS8 anlps’  800Z/OHZI
00°05Z'PLS 00'08% 00002 oo'con'als souonpu BujuoBast 2919008 00108 800Z/E/Z1
1Z'80y'g8Ls opog$ 60°082'88% 2o hIe'epLs ‘sogpdiauz UosnBiod 1515008 66008 B00ZIBITH
00°059°82% oo'ogs 00°008'F% 00°000'82% uopEmely g SPNpLABpsds 0919008 88008 goozrerel
£07908'02%: 00'Des LevilLS 22089618 <o JusidmbI ol NS V15008 28008 sodzreres
proleies o0'0ss be:ase'vs 00'500'288 oupAusdwon sisfN-W Y. 8v19008 ‘BA00G- 800ZJE/ZL-
ag'1v0'gel 00°09$ gyogL'zs  2eemgEs ¢ ouf ‘swegegeny-andeD  LpLa00s 98006 800ZIB/2}-
+8'822'1928 oo'oas 6281215 99°L8'BERY “gjuaLiodiion) g pMS WIBIEBAIINCE  BFAYD0S 88006:  '800Z/8LLL
2e'ED68'yo8E  .00°08¢ Ze'lee'ByS 00'225'508% SogenpUrUBYINOS BT, 2v4¥008 28008 B00Z/BLYL
E.ms..mmw o0°0as 0r0e0'zd:  OD'GEE'VEE siojeopgEd ERe e Y. BYLy008 58006 g00z/8HEL
00°050'8185 ooges 00°000°8L$  00°000'00ES ‘uoponpeuon den siiyM  ShZH00B 98008 B8aD2/64/1E
aD'azzises 00'09% S.m.mn.ﬁ 00°192'g28 sainsnpuy uipeuyy  ybLb008 8006 80028111
oy'RI9'6ES 00’088 Zyiiels £0°299'L28 Wug poosier  BpLp00B €BD0B 800Z/GHEL
1902060l .00'0SS 8eilgz'es.  92'BEBYALS SepIONpU] POY BP0l ZhAV008 26008 doozighivi
OB'EEO'PLES 00°08% oe'eRl'lzs 0D'alE'ZEES asppeEEgiern  WWZP00B 18006 BODZ/BHLL
00°089'0v8$ 00°08% go'ong'eed 00'On0CLOS appsjg Jeghels  ObI¥008 08008 ‘8oDz/6LEL
0071822084 00°08% o0'18E'ZLS  00°088'8E8ZY - spperysmegluip  B8RLV00B 6008 BO0Z/BLILL
00°095'28e% 000a% pO'00S'Z2E 0070005284 ~ ojpeJeaiery  BELHIDE 82008 BODZ/BHLL
08'819'BLES o0'08E 0g'ge0'lgs  00'DEY'LGES uopiodiog jeejg BUOIBN  JBZ¥D06 21008 s00z/BHLL
ZeeELLiz'ls 00'0sk Zcloo'8es 0D'ZRATHY'LS suopessd( BPHOIXBWS)  BELFDOB 82008 80DZ/6H L
“ores'iozs 0005 SLZo¥'Lig  00'BE0'0BLE Agdng siepyng veweifod  SB2¥008 g008.  BO0ZBLLL
£e'sgl'e2es o0'oas £1'6E0'208  DRZET'GL8% BT RIUBURGN  YELYODB 2008 ‘BODZIBHLL
62 10T 2VES oo'oss 20'050'6LS  Z2L0G'L26S ‘og fugefnuop Suisum  BELPOOS €008 ‘BO0Z/BHLE
oLBle'ees 00°08% obess'ts 00588 1E% - sisumsadefusll  ZEZPO0B 21008 -g00B/BHLL
809z0'PEes 00700 BLOkE LY W QEEYEIS oup ‘Addng e)sBupBoT  LELPODS 12006 800ZIBL/LL
NoLDRtSa  [ETTEoNAvE CTSoNAve  INMOWY. HOGNEA #od R giva
YIoL AN XVl HAOHO
FBYHOUNG
Aoyoeij398[osd ‘suieH peld
BO6ZE 14 ‘ojliAseUIE)
enuaay pLEy MS SoPE
Auedwony, HopannsUoy Ysiled ‘W W
20/80~3-0
OO0 TDOHIS HOH JYIDIVO

ONISVHONNA LOTT

JE———-——-— ]



