SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __4

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Oakl eaf High School

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-1-06/07

The Owner authorized the Contractor to' make the following change(s) in the contract dated
March 15, 2007.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $50,155,570.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $40,164,220.72

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: Direct Purchase of construction materials

by the Clay County School Board in accordance with Section 01 042 of the prOJect ,

specifications (see attached).

Additonal Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is June 1, 2010. Final Completion date is June 29, 2010.

For these changes: o Add to = Deduct from the Contract In accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Four million, two hundred sixty-three thousand, three hundred
forty-five dollars and 73/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $40,164,220.72

ADDITION TO CONTRACT: ~$0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $4,263,345.73
' REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $35,900,874.99

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERT!FICATION In my considered professional opinion, as. Project

Architect/Engineer, the pric

~the proper o o

5.quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

_t € ongxnal work contract under beneflt of competitive: b;dqu

Date: 5’/93//9 C(

Signature: _ X N3 e
Architect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues reiated to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: %}% / Z/hé/ pe! Date; J’: /6 /b9
ctor
/
Signature: W Date: 6 ~%D 7

SDCC Project Manager,

APPROVED: Signature: , _ ~ Date:
School Board Chairman

MiS15010
EFF 7/10/08



€L°GYE'E9T VS

BIEETES
SE'BPD'EZS
00°006'6Z1L%
pzZ'ges'Ivs
00°06£'688%
00'SE2'VES
00922183
YZ080'22L%
82°ZEL'EELS
06'1Z2'svs
00°05+'08ES
onviE'ZYS
00°955°CHS
86°Z9E'CoES
OR'EE0'05%
SPBiri'vLS
00°000'9L%
007000048
94'208'c2$
LA T AR
0Z'ECL'YBLS
01°662'9618
22°004'08.%
00'GEY'GSS
OF LLL'EES

NOLLONG3a
WIoL

00°08Z'1$

B005%
00088
00058
00058
00°08%
00°05%
00°05%
00°05%
00°05%
00°06¢
00'05%
00°05%
00°08%
00'0s%
00°05%
00°08%
00°05%
pooss
00°05%
00058
00°05%
0o0'0s%
00°05%
00'06%
00°05%

LTI SONIAVS BE0) SONIAVE

XVl

04°05C' 1928

Z6 20828
SE'LOE'LS
00°0s€e'L4
0z'6ee'es
00°0v£'08$
00'6E6'LS
16°192'228
¥Z806°9%
geyve'ls
06'958'2%
00°001'028
00'Y6E'ZS
00'90y'2s
86'666'6}1$
ogzoz'es
80°86L3
£8°208%
EV'ES6°ES
8L PPE' LS
PBEPL'LS
0ZESh'0LE
21°50L'118
2Z'e99' 18
O0'GEL'ES
ovLi8'1%

Xvi

£0'5¥8'020'vS ALOVHINGD WONS 0310N03E TWLOL
B0 28C ap% AeEfos|
09°269'12¢ uog=iodiog) 8sO|njfeD BUORELIaIG
00°005'2244 wnuwnjy [BIRsjiRly eunia
00'0ZF'B6ER SWEYIMAUPAIBUS
00°000'868% 211} ‘S9IEPOSSY PUE. PIBAS AASIS
00°052'2e$
BY'8St'PabE 1.
004015318 oojEH Emmz
00'8€2'921$ Addng Jousuj Iy
00510'2k3 3%&35 Aey
00°000'0HES "oadg Bujpjing: _saog_ﬁ(
00'006°8ES QU oYy
00°001°0v$ ‘00 Joo dn-oy uedusiiny
00'EEE'EEES Auediung taipes|g Emssom .
00°18E'e58 ucc%mszmz OOy
8€'LOE'ELS ‘diog BupssujBuzg yoigesep
L1 1p0'51E Ued B8 oD
25'066'59% uied BE%E
DOEIY'TZS auf ‘senepeds GeHhy SSiH
00'P90'61 18
00°022'PLLE u;q.»:
Z6201'681% 1ediz] R .‘ ]
00°/8€'v69% IeMpIBH PR
00°052'28% ‘diog Auediwog solieg U
00°061°1ES "OU] ‘BPHOL JO ESE.&.WE
INAOAY HOGNIA
HARIO
3SVYHONENd
L0/80-1-D
DO, TOOHIS HOMH AVEINVO
ONISYHOUNG L3I

1882006
0682006
6882006
wmm\bum
28810 ,m
¥1.2.0086
8.91006
o006
svy200

LEEL006
9g£20d6
2812006
ZE69008
1589006
0569006
560006
mvmmomm
1Y680(8

&

92006
42006
£2208
72208
1206
£1206
Z1208
01208
80206
10206
28106
8.106
92106
SLL06
£1106
L4106
ZoL06
18106
polos
85108
85108
25108

#D

8002/9/5
B6O0Z/9/S
8002/v/c
BO0ZHIS
6002/¥/s
6002/82/
B00ZMEN
600272219
[SlararA44
6002/22/v
6002722ty
6002/eEly
6002/S LY
6002/0E/E
600¢/8Z/E
600zZ/92/E
sooz/oze
6002/02/e
600Z/EL/E .
800¢€/821C
600g/92/2
6002/92/2
6002/92/2
8002/8212
sooz/me

alva

4103984|(] 198[0ld ‘Buiel peil
808ZE 1d ‘ejjlasauten
BNUBAY DUZY MS SSPE
EEEQU uopanQeusy ysiued "W W



