SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDERNO. __ 6

SDCC PROJECT NAME: QakLeaf High School

SDCC PROJECT NO: __C-1-06/07

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
March 15, 2007.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $50,155,570.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $36.004,197.99

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached information.

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is June 1, 2010. Final Completion date is June 29, 2010.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Two hundred thirty-four thousand, one hundred sixty dollars and
09/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $36,004,197.99
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $234,160.09
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $35,770,037.90

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper rajid\to the cos{ pf the original work contract under benefit of compstitive bjdding.

\ ~ Date: 7 30 ‘?

Architect/Engineer

Signature:

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: Z-/ M éZ» Date:_ /7:& 909
Signature: Date: '7"" 3 g-d ?
“SDCC Project Manager /
APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman ™
MIS15010 :

EFF 7/10/08



(%17 SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS

60°091'veCS 00°051$
05667 995 00°0S%
61'922°'LL$ 00°05$
0v'ZeY'v6$ 00°05%
NOILLONQ3d
V1oL Xv.Ll

S8'SYeels
05'v/8°€$

66'820'v$
Ov'gre’'s$

Xv.L

¥2°¥9.'022$ ~LOVHLINOD NOYA 310Nna3d V1oL
006598 "ouj ‘sjios Bugiod epuojd
vz 6vi'L9% saljjejoads pisyspods
00°0¥0'69$ 0717 ‘Bpuo|d JO Sisuped aoj8g
INNOWY HOAN3A
U0
dSVYHOUNd
L0/90°1-0

D00, TOOHIS HOIH AV3avOo

48800001 1100} 6002/8¢2/L

89700001 000} 600e/9L/L

1900001 €000} 600¢/8L/L
#0d # 03y 3ivd

1039011 J03loud ‘auhsl paig
8092¢ "1d ‘dllAssuRD

ONUBAY PUZy MS SSPE
Auedwon uononysuos ysuied ‘I "N



